105GX series I/O
GX-@
GX series I/O
High-speed remote I/O terminals
The GX-Series I/O units provide an extensive line-up
of digital I/O terminals, analogue I/O terminals and
encoder input terminals.
• IO-Link master unit for sensors reducing machine

Encoder input
Expansion units
Ordering information
Description Specifications Model
8-port IO-Link master unit M12 Smartclick connector, IP67 protection degree GX-ILM08C
Description Specifications Model
16-point NPN input 24 VDC, 6 mA, 1-wire connection, expandable with one XWT unit GX-ID1611
16-point PNP input 24 VDC, 6 mA, 1-wire connection, expandable with one XWT unit GX-ID1621
16-point NPN output 24 VDC, 500 mA, 1-wire connection, expandable with one XWT unit GX-OD1611
16-point PNP output 24 VDC, 500 mA, 1-wire connection, expandable with one XWT unit GX-OD1621
8-point input and 8-point output, NPN 24 VDC, 6 mA input, 500 mA output, 1-wire connection GX-MD1611
8-point input and 8-point output, PNP 24 VDC, 6 mA input, 500 mA output, 1-wire connection GX-MD1621
16-point NPN input 24 VDC, 6 mA, 3-wire connection GX-ID1612
16-point PNP input 24 VDC, 6 mA, 3-wire connection GX-ID1622
16-point NPN output 24 VDC, 500 mA, 3-wire connection GX-OD1612
16-point PNP output 24 VDC, 500 mA, 3-wire connection GX-OD1622
8-point input and 8-point output, NPN 24 VDC, 6 mA input, 500 mA output, 3-wire connection GX-MD1612
8-point input and 8-point output, PNP 24 VDC, 6 mA input, 500 mA output, 3-wire connection GX-MD1622
16-point relay output 250 VAC, 2 A, 1-wire connection, expandable with one XWT unit GX-OC1601
Description Specifications Model
4-channel analogue input, current/voltage 10 V, 0 to 10 V, 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 4 to 20 mA GX-AD0471
2-channel analogue output, current/voltage 10 V, 0 to 10 V, 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 4 to 20 mA GX-DA0271
Description Specifications Model
2 encoder open collector inputs 500 kHz Open collector input GX-EC0211
2 encoder line-driver inputs 4 MHz Line driver input GX-EC0241
Description Specifications Model
8-point NPN input expansion unit 24 VDC, 6 mA XWT-ID08
8-point PNP input expansion unit 24 VDC, 6 mA XWT-ID08-1
8-point NPN output expansion unit 24 VDC, 500 mA XWT-OD08
8-point PNP output expansion unit 24 VDC, 500 mA XWT-OD08-1
16-point NPN input expansion unit 24 VDC, 6 mA XWT-ID16
16-point PNP input expansion unit 24 VDC, 6 mA XWT-ID16-1
16-point NPN output expansion unit 24 VDC, 500 mA XWT-OD16
16-point PNP output expansion unit 24 VDC, 500 mA XWT-OD16-1
116 Remote I/O
In the interest of product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
To convert millimeters into inches, multiply by 0.03937. To convert grams into ounces, multiply by 0.03527.